Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1825860000  Cabtite KEL 16/2
1825900000  Cabtite KEL 16/4
1849770000  Cabtite KEL 16/5
1825910000  Cabtite KEL 16/8
1827760000 Cabtite KEL 24/10
1825930000  Cabtite KEL 24/4
1849760000 Cabtite KEL 24/7

Product catalogue | Enclosures | Cabtite | Cable entry strips

1825940000

Cabtite KEL 24/5

Cable entry strip, Plastic
4032248328659

10 pc(s).

n.a.

EC000441
EC000441
27-14-12-96
27-14-92-01
27-14-92-01

Cable entry strip, Plastic
Cable entry strip, Plastic
Cable entry strip, Plastic
Cable entry strip, Plastic
Cable entry strip, Plastic
Cable entry strip, Plastic
Cable entry strip, Plastic
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